ProSenseTM Liquid Nitrogen
(LN2) Cryoablation System
Generate ultra-cold temperatures quickly to
create large lethal zones for maximum efficacy
in tumor destruction.
Bringing the choice of advanced minimally
invasive cryoablation treatment options for
tumors to women’s health and interventional

‐ Height: 36.8 cm (14.5 inches), Depth: 11.5 cm (4.5
inches), Width: 12.7 cm (5 inches)
Ordering information
Product name Part number Description Shaft length Tip shape
Сooling zone center
from needle tip
Cryoprobes
FAP7100000 3.4 mm / 10G / Spheric 127 mm Trocar 12 mm
FAP7200000 3.4 mm / 10G / Elliptic 140 mm Trocar 20 mm
FAP7410000 3.4 mm / 10G / Elliptic 185 mm Trocar 20 mm
FAP7600000 2.4 mm / 13G / Spheric 124 mm Trocar 10 mm
FAP7800000 2.4 mm / 13G / Elliptic 134 mm Trocar 14.5 mm
Product name Part number Description Introducer
active length Tip shape
Introducers
FAC9000000